
Republic o f the Philippines 
Department o f Budget and Management
PROCUREMENT SERVICE -
PHILIPPINE GOVERNMENT ELECTRONIC PROCUREMENT SYSTEM

NOTICE OF AWARD

NOA No.:
Resolution No.: BACl-2021-02-08

BRYAN CHRISTIAN H. SAMANTE
HAFID N ' ERASMUS CORPORATION AND PINK ARMOUR CORPORATION JOINT 
VENTURE
9F The Bonifacio Prime 20th Drive McKinley Business Park 
Fort Bonifacio, Taguig City 1634 
Email: bryan.samante@ hafidcorp.com

Dear Mr. Samante:

This is to  inform  you th a t the  Bids and Aw ards C om m ittee I  o f  th e  P rocurem ent Service 
has found you to  have subm itted the Lowest Calculated Responsive Bid fo r the  Procurem ent o f 
Various Personal P ro tective  Equipm ent (PPE) fo r  U rgen t F rontliners  in Various 
P h ilipp ine  Regions fo r  the  D epartm ent o f  Health (DOH) fo r I te m  3 -  Surgical Mask, Lot 
No. 6 under PB No. 20-057-1  opened on December 09, 2020 and you are hereby issued this 
NOTICE OF AWARD:

Ite m Lot Descrip tion Q uan tity U n it
Price Tota l Bid Price

3 6

SURGICAL MASK FOR 
URGENT FRONTLINERS IN  

VARIOUS PHILIPPINE 
REGIONS

20,217,820 pieces 1.47 F 29,720,195.40

D elivery In s tru c tio n s :

Ite m Lot Q uan tity PLACE OF DELIVERY D elivery Period

3 6
20,217,820

pieces

Davao City: Supplier's 
W arehouse w ith in  the 

designated location

W ithin 135 calendar 
days upon receipt o f 

Notice to  Proceed

Page 1 of 2

RR. Road, Cristobal St., Paco, Manila
www.PS-DhilQeps.QOv.Ph
8 290-6300 /  8 290-6400

DBM Compound, General Solano Street, San Miguel, Manila
www.phikieps.aov.Dh
(02) 8 640 6906 | 8 640 6907 | 8 640 6908 | 8 640 6909

mailto:bryan.samante@hafidcorp.com
http://www.PS-DhilQeps.QOv.Ph
http://www.phikieps.aov.Dh


User
Rectangle

User
Typewritten Text
SIGNATURE REDACTED




